ICatarinense de Supercross

SX1
Corrida

Race (26 Laps)

Sao Bento do Sul 0,000 Km
4/5/2008 16:35.

-
Il
o B

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(3) JOAO MARRONZINHO JR
1 16:37:47.157
2 36.730 +0.784 16:38:23.887
3 36.984 +1.038 16:39:00.871
4 37.191 +1.245 16:39:38.062
5 36.671 +0.725 16:40:14.733
6 36.210 +0.264 16:40:50.943
7 36.681 +0.735 16:41:27.624
8 35.981 +0.035 16:42:03.605
9 36.120 +0.174 16:42:39.725
10 37.928 +1.982 16:43:17.653
1 36.449 +0.503 16:43:54.102
12 35.946 - 16:44:30.048
13 36.610 +0.664 16:45:06.658
14 37.067 +1.121 16:45:43.725
15 37.224 +1.278 16:46:20.949
16 36.681 +0.735 16:46:57.630
17 36.669 +0.723 16:47:34.299
18 38.054 +2.108 16:48:12.353
19 37.547 +1.601 16:48:49.900
20 37.385 +1.439 16:49:27.285
21 37.228 +1.282 16:50:04.513
22 36.318 +0.372 16:50:40.831
23 37.489 +1.543 16:51:18.320
24 37.136 +1.190 16:51:55.456
25 38.483 +2.537 16:52:33.939
26 40.332 +4.386 16:53:14.271
(11) MILTON BECKER
1 16:37:46.287
2 37.154 +0.675 16:38:23.441
3 36.882 +0.403 16:39:00.323
4 38.635 +2.156 16:39:38.958
5 37.362 +0.883 16:40:16.320
6 37.118 +0.639 16:40:53.438
7 36.949 +0.470 16:41:30.387
8 36.545 +0.066 16:42:06.932
9 36.690 +0.211 16:42:43.622
10 36.670 +0.191 16:43:20.292
1 36.859 +0.380 16:43:57.151
12 36.479 - 16:44:33.630
13 37.908 +1.429 16:45:11.538
14 37.220 +0.741 16:45:48.758
15 37.184 +0.705 16:46:25.942
16 37.396 +0.917 16:47:03.338
17 37.072 +0.593 16:47:40.410
18 38.395 +1.916 16:48:18.805
19 37.161 +0.682 16:48:55.966
20 37.332 +0.853 16:49:33.298
21 37.770 +1.291 16:50:11.068
22 38.226 +1.747 16:50:49.294
23 37.056 +0.577 16:51:26.350
24 36.932 +0.453 16:52:03.282
25 38.171 +1.692 16:52:41.453
26 40.688 +4.209 16:53:22.141
(34) GABRIEL GENTIL
1 16:37:49.620
2 37.740 +1.511 16:38:27.360
3 37.018 +0.789 16:39:04.378
4 37.230 +1.001 16:39:41.608
5 37.713 +1.484 16:40:19.321
6 37.968 +1.739 16:40:57.289
7 36.886 +0.657 16:41:34.175
8 38.135 +1.906 16:42:12.310

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
9 36.229 - 16:42:48.539
10 36.885 +0.656 16:43:25.424
11 39.512 +3.283 16:44:04.936
12 37.547 +1.318 16:44:42.483
13 37.121 +0.892 16:45:19.604
14 38.358 +2.129 16:45:57.962
15 39.042 +2.813 16:46:37.004
16 39.128 +2.899 16:47:16.132
17 38.025 +1.796 16:47:54.157
18 38.588 +2.359 16:48:32.745
19 38.981 +2.752 16:49:11.726
20 39.656 +3.427 16:49:51.382
21 39.401 +3.172 16:50:30.783
22 40.200 +3.971 16:51:10.983
23 38.577 +2.348 16:51:49.560
24 40.102 +3.873 16:52:29.662
25 40.032 +3.803 16:53:09.694
26 41.054 +4.825 16:53:50.748
(20) ANDERSON CIDADE
1 16:37:47.816
2 36.614 +0.122 16:38:24.430
3 38.695 +2.203 16:39:03.125
4 36.935 +0.443 16:39:40.060
5 36.711 +0.219 16:40:16.771
6 36.931 +0.439 16:40:53.702
7 37.105 +0.613 16:41:30.807
8 36.523 +0.031 16:42:07.330
9 36.914 +0.422 16:42:44.244
10 37.275 +0.783 16:43:21.519
11 37.261 +0.769 16:43:58.780
12 36.492 - 16:44:35.272
13 36.630 +0.138 16:45:11.902
14 37.153 +0.661 16:45:49.055
15 37.827 +1.335 16:46:26.882
16 37.784 +1.292 16:47:04.666
17 36.744 +0.252 16:47:41.410
18 37.979 +1.487 16:48:19.389
19 37.352 +0.860 16:48:56.741
20 37.494 +1.002 16:49:34.235
21 37.755 +1.263 16:50:11.990
22 37.655 +1.163 16:50:49.645
23 36.974 +0.482 16:51:26.619
24 1:11.723 +35.231 16:52:38.342
25 42.819 +6.327 16:53:21.161
(913) JHONATAN BATISTA
1 16:37:48.499
2 36.758 - 16:38:25.257
3 37.095 +0.337 16:39:02.352
4 37.312 +0.554 16:39:39.664
5 39.167 +2.409 16:40:18.831
6 37.673 +0.915 16:40:56.504
7 36.838 +0.080 16:41:33.342
8 36.786 +0.028 16:42:10.128
9 37.257 +0.499 16:42:47.385
10 37.013 +0.255 16:43:24.398
11 42.607 +5.849 16:44:07.005
12 41.632 +4.874 16:44:48.637
13 38.142 +1.384 16:45:26.779
14 40.740 +3.982 16:46:07.519
15 39.075 +2.317 16:46:46.594
16 39.685 +2.927 16:47:26.279
17 42.755 +5.997 16:48:09.034
18 40.491 +3.733 16:48:49.525
19 40.681 +3.923 16:49:30.206

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
20 38.701 +1.943 16:50:08.907
21 41.280 +4.522 16:50:50.187
22 39.600 +2.842 16:51:29.787
23 41.970 +5.212 16:52:11.757
24 40.120 +3.362 16:52:51.877
25 43.771 +7.013 16:53:35.648
(206) LEANDRO SMAKOVICZ
1 16:37:49.247
2 39.414 +0.822 16:38:28.661
3 39.046 +0.454 16:39:07.707
4 38.641 +0.049 16:39:46.348
5 39.344 +0.752 16:40:25.692
6 39.562 +0.970 16:41:05.254
7 39.915 +1.323 16:41:45.169
8 39.302 +0.710 16:42:24.471
9 39.375 +0.783 16:43:03.846
10 38.592 - 16:43:42.438
11 39.464 +0.872 16:44:21.902
12 39.889 +1.297 16:45:01.791
13 40.051 +1.459 16:45:41.842
14 41.379 +2.787 16:46:23.221
15 39.655 +1.063 16:47:02.876
16 41.701 +3.109 16:47:44.577
17 40.479 +1.887 16:48:25.056
18 40.716 +2.124 16:49:05.772
19 40.114 +1.522 16:49:45.886
20 39.421 +0.829 16:50:25.307
21 40.725 +2.133 16:51:06.032
22 41.781 +3.189 16:51:47.813
23 41.107 +2.515 16:52:28.920
24 40.057 +1.465 16:53:08.977
25 40.511 +1.919 16:53:49.488
(109) JONATHAN MENEGASSO
1 16:37:51.666
2 39.577 +0.924 16:38:31.243
3 39.647 +0.994 16:39:10.890
4 39.573 +0.920 16:39:50.463
5 38.653 - 16:40:29.116
6 39.217 +0.564 16:41:08.333
7 39.642 +0.989 16:41:47.975
8 41.085 +2.432 16:42:29.060
9 40.418 +1.765 16:43:09.478
10 40.206 +1.553 16:43:49.684
11 42.063 +3.410 16:44:31.747
12 43.839 +5.186 16:45:15.586
13 40.822 +2.169 16:45:56.408
14 42.370 +3.717 16:46:38.778
15 40.412 +1.759 16:47:19.190
16 40.161 +1.508 16:47:59.351
17 41.901 +3.248 16:48:41.252
18 40.646 +1.993 16:49:21.898
19 42.293 +3.640 16:50:04.191
20 45.917 +7.264 16:50:50.108
21 42.334 +3.681 16:51:32.442
22 43.500 +4.847 16:52:15.942
23 42.121 +3.468 16:52:58.063
24 44.029 +5.376 16:53:42.092
(7) JULIO CESAR SAUERBECK
1 16:37:54.553
2 46.285 +1.072 16:38:40.838
3 45.213 - 16:39:26.051
4 46.140 +0.927 16:40:12.191
5 48.175 +2.962 16:41:00.366

Printed: 4/5/2008 17:05:55

ensed to: Federacao Catarinense de Motociclismo
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ICatarinense de Supercross

SX1

Corrida

Race (26 Laps)

-
Il
o B

Sao Bento do Sul 0,000 Km
4/5/2008 16:35.

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
6 45.754 +0.541 16:41:46.120
7 46.667 +1.454 16:42:32.787
8 45.901 +0.688 16:43:18.688
9 50.749 +5.536 16:44:09.437

10 45.486 +0.273 16:44:54.923

11 45.304 +0.091 16:45:40.227

12 49.228 +4.015 16:46:29.455

13 49.226 +4.013 16:47:18.681

14 45.617 +0.404 16:48:04.298

15 47.116 +1.903 16:48:51.414

16 47.121 +1.908 16:49:38.535

17 48.165 +2.952 16:50:26.700

18 56.457 +11.244 16:51:23.157

19 56.364 +11.151 16:52:19.521

20 50.831 +5.618 16:53:10.352

21 50.150 +4.937 16:54:00.502

(987) FABIO ALEXANDRE DE OLIVEIRA
1 16:37:53.812
2 43.216 - 16:38:37.028
3 44.259 +1.043 16:39:21.287
4 44.673 +1.457 16:40:05.960
5 55.747 +12.531 16:41:01.707
6 46.813 +3.597 16:41:48.520
7 47.069 +3.853 16:42:35.589
8 50.252 +7.036 16:43:25.841
9 48.158 +4.942 16:44:13.999

10 46.515 +3.299 16:45:00.514

11 50.876 +7.660 16:45:51.390

12 50.576 +7.360 16:46:41.966

13 50.359 +7.143 16:47:32.325

14 6:35.784 +5:52.568 16:54:08.109

Lap

Lap Tm

Diff

Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
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